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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES
(RSA 664}
September 10, 2002 - Primary Election

3 %‘Rr«;é‘! £ Cleat IR of 3% /e/&GATs o)

{print naine) (sfreet)
ﬁ?él///) Sonf 03057 candidate for the office of, 2 AT
(towfeity} {zip code}
County of. :!'{ L{ (séﬁ@o DGl District No, _{ ‘IL
for the E{’.{Du[n, 1 CAND party, report that ] have expendinres exceeding $500 for the primary clection and do

submit, with my fiscal agent the following report of receipis and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: August 21 O September 4 September 18 0
Receipts:
1) Total of all receipty in this report 17§ _5.-'7_5_51_0 o
2) Totat of alt receipts in previous reperts 2 $J5 €200

3) Total of 2}l primary election receipls to date '
(Addlines Tand2) RECE‘VED 3 $.2) s24. 00

Expenditures:
SEP 0 4 2002 4 s Y4249 4¢

4) Total expenditures in this report

3) Total of all expenditires in prcviuamﬁ‘tw H AMPSH‘HE 5) $ —:27—220@

6) Total of all primary election expalydi E €) s_RHSER HE
ol ofalprinary et crGGEIETARY OF STA

(Add lines 4 and 3)
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7y s+ 1Y F€5 32
£} Balance if DEFICTT g &

o

/ Signatwre of Candidagy -) Signaturc of Fiscal Agent

Secretary of Stare's Qjfice. State House Room 204, Concord. New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: §03-271-6316 - htip;{fwww.state il us/so8
cinail: glecivnsiisos.state nh s

elegs
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Page _of Page; Candidate or Committee Name

PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS Reporting period ending 2002

Amount Aggregale* If contribution or aggregate contribution

Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address of Date Contributions is over $ 100 list:

{Alphabetical Quder) Contribution Received io Date Occupation and  Place of Business

PLEASE SEE  ATTACHED
Total of receipts unitemized (325 or undet) in this report $
PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES s»¥indicate to which election expenditure applies
Amount

Paid to Whom Post Office Address of Bxpense

of Expense *+ 4P mary/General

Nature of Expenditure

a O

PLEASE <EL  ATTACHED

O oo gos, o0
Ol ool Ooo|g, o

¥List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 654:6,
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09/04-2002 10:51 FAX 8032257820

Date
82212002
82212002
82212002
82072002
Br29/2002
82072002
8262002
Br202002
82872002
872972002
8/29/2002
82912002

01312002
§/3/2002
BI27/2002
812772002

Contribution Aggregate

$125.00
$250.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$125.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$125.00
$125.00

Total: $4,225.00

$125.00
$260.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$125.00
$260.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$125.00
$125.00

First Name Last Name Mailing Addrese Town

Gary Abbotl 23 Birchdale Rd  Bow NH
Peter McArdle 5 Hearthside Dr  Nashua NH
NHBA Stale Bank PAC 122 N Main 5t Concord NH
William Watker 145 E. Side Dr Harrisville NH
Randoiph  Pike 3 Eastgate Park DiBelmont  NH
Bonnie Packard 6 Joy Lane New Ipswict NH
Richard Kennedy PO Box 278 Contoocoo NH
Integrated Capitol Strategies Concord NH
Hooksett Kawasaki, inc 1354 Hooksett Rd Hooksett NH
NH Fire PAC 26 Nashua Rd Londonder NH
David Coliins 240 Back River Rd Bedford  NH
Richard Charboneau 1 Continental Dr  Londonder NH
Aggregate the Vole PO Box 14156 Concord NH
GCG Rea! Estate LLC 214 N Main St Concord NH
NH Trial Lawyers PAC PO Box 447 Concord NH
Parker Group LLC 2 Eagle Square  Concord  NH

Grand ltemized Total: $6,649.00

State

Zip
03304
03083
03301
03450
03220
03071
03229
03301
03106
030563
03110
03053
03302
03301
03302
03301

Occupation
President, Assoc. Bidg Contractors
Acadia Insusance

Info requested

- Pike induslries

Govt Affairs, Harvard Pilgrim Healthcare
Relired

Govt Affairs, Northeast Utilities
Continental Paving
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CAPLTUL CUNDULLING

Date Contribution

8/22/2002
8/29/2002
8/30/2002
8/29/2002
8/22/2002
8122/2002
8/29/2002
81292002
8/20/2002
872912002
812912002
8/29/2002
8/29/2002
B8/29/2002
81252002
B8/20/2002
8/292002
82812002
8/29/2002

Total: $1,424.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$99.00
$100.00
$100.00

. First Name Last Name
William Tsiros
James Teunas
Stuart Trachy
Henry Veilleux
Andraw Renzullo
Michael Power
NH PAC

NH Medical Soclety
Elizabeth Murphy
Donnalee Lozeau
Anthony Juliano
Cary Hale
Gerard Gamache
Capital Insights Group
Taytor Caswaell
Kenneth Burgess
George Blalsos
James Bianco
William Bartlelt

Mailing Address
44 Orange St
41 Briar Rd
436 N Main St
20 Gresley Hill Rd
2 Heritage Cir
PO Box 1862
72 N Main St
7 N State St
53 Mt Delight Rd
122 Shore Dr
33 John Groffe Dr
1465 Hooksett Rd
494 Crestview Cir
143 N Main St
Manns Hill Rd
1180 Hooksett Rd
49 Winter Hil
18 Cenlite St
FO Box 727

Town
Farmington
Bedford
Concord
Bedford
Hudson
Concord
Concord
Concord
Deerfield
Nashua
Bedford
Hooksett
Manchester
Concord
Litlieton
Hookseft
Golfstown
Concord
Kingston

State
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Zip
03835
03110
03301
03110
03054
03302
03301
03301
03037
(3062
03110
03106
03104
03301
03561
03106
03045
03301
03848
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